If you are H3 then this table is for you

Start at the step you are on now and then work across the table to see your pay increases between now and 1 July 2021

Current Step
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Current

rate

49888
51525
53473
56627
60700
64925
70235
73650

New

step on
1 July

2019

O 00 N o U A~ W N

Pay
increase 1
July 2019

50470
52736
54796
58247
62000
66100
71000
75200

Step after
next
increment

stayon 9

O 00 N o U b~ W

Pay rate
after
increment

52736
54796
58247
62000
66100
71000
75200
75200

Stepon1
July 2020

O 00 N o U b~ W

new step 10

Pay
increase 1
July 2020

54318
56440
59994
63860
68000
73000
77100
83000

Step after
next
increment

© 00 N o u s

10

stay on 10

Pay rate
after
increment

56440
59994
63860
68000
73000
77100
83000
83000

Stepon 1

July 2021

© 00 N o u s

10
10

Pay increase
1 July 2021

58133
61794
65776
70040
75190
79413
85490
85490

% increase
from now

to 1 July

2021

17
20
23
24
24
22
22
16



