If you are H3 then this table is for you

Start at the step you are on now and then work across the table to see your pay increases between now and 1 July 2021

	, ,	New		tubic to see you	, ,		,					% increase
Current Step	Current rate	step on 1 July 2019	Pay increase 1 July 2019	Step after next increment	Pay rate after increment	Step on 1 July 2020	Pay increase 1 July 2020	Step after next increment	Pay rate after increment	Step on 1 July 2021	Pay increase 1 July 2021	from now to 1 July 2021
6	49888	2	50470	3	52736	3	54318	4	56440	4	58133	17
7	51525	3	52736	4	54796	4	56440	5	59994	5	61794	20
8	53473	4	54796	5	58247	5	59994	6	63860	6	65776	23
9	56627	5	58247	6	62000	6	63860	7	68000	7	70040	24
10	60700	6	62000	7	66100	7	68000	8	73000	8	75190	24
11	64925	7	66100	8	71000	8	73000	9	77100	9	79413	22
12	70235	8	71000	9	75200	9	77100	10	83000	10	85490	22
13	73650	9	75200	stav on 9	75200	new step 10	83000	stav on 10	83000	10	85490	16